
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  2  1   Texas 273  284  283       840  -24 
4  T4  2   Georgia 280  280  285       845  -19 

T1  1  T3   Kennesaw State 273  280  294       847  -17 
3  3  T3   North Carolina 277  282  288       847  -17 
5  T4  5   Oklahoma 283  277  291       851  -13 

T9  6  6   Mercer  286  283  290       859  -5 
T6  7  7   Alabama 284  286  290       860  -4 
T6  T8  8   Liberty  284  290  291       865  +1 
8  T8  9   Clemson 285  289  295       869  +5 

T11  T12  T10   Purdue 288  292  290       870  +6 
13  14  T10   Charlotte 289  292  289       870  +6 
T9  10  12   Georgia State  286  290  297       873  +9 
14  T12  13   Yale  290  290  296       876  +12 
15  15  14   Chattanooga 296  291  294       881  +17 

T11  11  15   UNCG 288  289  308       885  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Lee McCoy  Georgia  65   70  67       202  -14   
T2 2   Beau Hossler  Texas  67   69  68       204  -12   
T2 3   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  70   66  70       206  -10   
T12 T4   Emmanuel Kountakis  Mercer  68   71  69       208  -8   
T5 T4   Trey Rule  Mercer  71   66  71       208  -8   
T5 6   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  65   72  72       209  -7   
T12 7   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  69   70  71       210  -6   
T20 T8   Sepp Straka  Georgia  70   72  69       211  -5   
T5 T8   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  69   68  74       211  -5   
T12 T8   Kramer Hickok  Texas  68   71  72       211  -5   
T20 T8   Gavin Hall  Texas  69   73  69       211  -5   
T16 T12   Miller Capps  Clemson  71   70  71       212  -4   
T2 T12   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  68   68  76       212  -4   
T38 T12   Mathieu Fenasse  Liberty  70   74  68       212  -4   
T8 T12   Carter Jenkins  North Carolina  66   72  74       212  -4   
T20 16   Henry Do  North Carolina  68   74  71       213  -3   
T26 T17   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  71   72  71       214  -2   
15 T17   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  70   70  74       214  -2   
T8 T19   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  69   69  77       215  -1   
T26 T19   Roy Dixon  UNCG  70   73  72       215  -1   
T20 T19   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  71   71  73       215  -1   
T26 T19   Robby Shelton  Alabama  70   73  72       215  -1   
T16 T19   Zach Healy *  Georgia  69   72  74       215  -1   
T26 T19   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  69   74  72       215  -1   
T38 T25   Luke Kwon  Oklahoma  73   71  72       216  E   
T46 T25   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  76   69  71       216  E   
T46 T25   Austin Eoff  Purdue  71   74  71       216  E   
T26 T25   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  71   72  73       216  E   
T16 T25   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  71   70  75       216  E   
T26 T30   Victor Wiggins  Charlotte  72   71  74       217  +1   
T8 T30   Rylee Reinertson *  Oklahoma  69   69  79       217  +1   
T46 T30   Enzo Perez  Purdue  72   73  72       217  +1   
T46 T30   Davin White  Georgia State  76   69  72       217  +1   
T61 T30   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  74   73  70       217  +1   
T26 T30   Doug Ghim  Texas  69   74  74       217  +1   
74 T30   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  76   74  67       217  +1   

T26 T30   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  70   73  74       217  +1   
T20 T30   Joe Willis  Yale  71   71  75       217  +1   
T26 T30   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  75   68  74       217  +1   
T61 T40   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  75   72  71       218  +2   
T46 T40   Fredrik Nilehn  Kennesaw State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T26 T40   Will Davenport  Yale  71   72  75       218  +2   
T8 T40   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  69   69  80       218  +2   
T20 T40   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  71   71  76       218  +2   

T38 T40   Jaime Lopez Rivarola *  Georgia  70   74  74       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T40   Alexander Herrmann *  Georgia State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T26 T47   Payton Taylor  Liberty  75   68  76       219  +3   
T38 T47   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  71   73  75       219  +3   
T38 T47   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  73   71  75       219  +3   
T55 T47   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  75   71  73       219  +3   
T61 T47   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73   74  72       219  +3   
T16 T47   Sean Smothers  Mercer  71   70  78       219  +3   
T67 T53   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  75   73  72       220  +4   
T26 T53   Taylor Coalson  UNCG  71   72  77       220  +4   
T67 T53   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  70   78  72       220  +4   
T38 T56   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  69   75  77       221  +5   
T46 T56   Stephen Behr  Clemson  71   74  76       221  +5   
T69 T56   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  74   75  72       221  +5   
T38 T56   Beau Titsworth *  Oklahoma  72   72  77       221  +5   
T61 T56   Steven Setterstrom  Alabama  74   73  74       221  +5   
T69 T61   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T55 T61   James Park  Yale  74   72  77       223  +7   
T46 T61   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  74   71  78       223  +7   
T55 T61   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  71   75  77       223  +7   
T61 T61   Brian Carlson  Purdue  74   73  76       223  +7   
T69 T66   Henry Cassriel  Yale  74   75  75       224  +8   
T46 T66   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  72   73  79       224  +8   
T77 T66   Jonathan Lai  Yale  76   77  71       224  +8   
T38 T66   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  73   71  80       224  +8   
T75 T66   Jerry Ren  Mercer  76   76  72       224  +8   
T55 T66   Wyatt Larkin *  Kennesaw State  70   76  78       224  +8   
T69 72   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  74   75  76       225  +9   
T55 T73   Dru Love  Alabama  74   72  80       226  +10   
T69 T73   Austin Langdale  Clemson  72   77  77       226  +10   
T61 T73   Jake McGlone  UNCG  74   73  79       226  +10   
T55 76   William Register  North Carolina  73   73  85       231  +15   
80 T77   Mookie DeMoss  Georgia  82   72  78       232  +16   

T77 T77   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  76   77  79       232  +16   
T75 79   Luke Haithcock  UNCG  75   77  81       233  +17   
82 T80   Bailey Patrick *  North Carolina  81   78  77       236  +20   

T77 T80   Adam Eineving  Liberty  73   80  83       236  +20   
81 82   Jeffrey Heinicka  Mercer  80   76  84       240  +24   
83 83   Evan Usry *  Mercer  83   78  81       242  +26   
84 84   Sam Straka *  Georgia  73   89  85       247  +31   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Linger Longer Invitational
Great Waters Golf Course

Linger Longer 
Dates: Mar 21 - Mar 22 



Linger Longer Invitational
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 273 284 283 840
2 Beau Hossler (1) 67 69 68 204

T8 Kramer Hickok (2) 68 71 72 211

T8 Gavin Hall (4) 69 73 69 211

T30 Doug Ghim (5) 69 74 74 217

T47 Scottie Scheffler (3) 73 71 75 219

2 Georgia 280 280 285 845
1 Lee McCoy (1) 65 70 67 202

T8 Sepp Straka (2) 70 72 69 211

T25 Greyson Sigg (3) 76 69 71 216

T40 Nicholas Reach (4) 69 69 80 218

T77 Mookie DeMoss (5) 82 72 78 232

T3 Kennesaw State 273 280 294 847
6 Teremoana Beaucousin (2) 65 72 72 209

T12 Austin Vick (3) 68 68 76 212

T19 Kelby Burton (5) 69 69 77 215

T25 Jimmy Beck (1) 71 72 73 216

T40 Fredrik Nilehn (4) 74 71 73 218

T3 North Carolina 277 282 288 847
3 Ben Griffin (1) 70 66 70 206

T12 Carter Jenkins (3) 66 72 74 212

16 Henry Do (5) 68 74 71 213

T47 Brandon Dalinka (4) 75 71 73 219

76 William Register (2) 73 73 85 231

5 Oklahoma 283 277 291 851
T8 Michael Gellerman (1) 69 68 74 211

T17 Grant Hirschman (2) 71 72 71 214

T17 Charlie Saxon (3) 70 70 74 214

T25 Luke Kwon (5) 73 71 72 216

T30 Max McGreevy (4) 75 68 74 217
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Mercer 286 283 290 859
T4 Trey Rule (1) 71 66 71 208

T4 Emmanuel Kountakis (2) 68 71 69 208

T47 Sean Smothers (3) 71 70 78 219

T66 Jerry Ren (5) 76 76 72 224

82 Jeffrey Heinicka (4) 80 76 84 240

7 Alabama 284 286 290 860
7 Tom Lovelady (2) 69 70 71 210

T19 Robby Shelton (1) 70 73 72 215

T19 Jonathan Hardee (4) 71 71 73 215

T56 Steven Setterstrom (5) 74 73 74 221

T73 Dru Love (3) 74 72 80 226

8 Liberty 284 290 291 865
T12 Mathieu Fenasse (1) 70 74 68 212

T25 Isaiah Logue (2) 71 70 75 216

T47 Payton Taylor (3) 75 68 76 219

T53 Hutson Chandler (4) 70 78 72 220

T80 Adam Eineving (5) 73 80 83 236

9 Clemson 285 289 295 869
T12 Miller Capps (3) 71 70 71 212

T40 Billy Kennerly (2) 71 71 76 218

T47 Cody Proveaux (1) 73 74 72 219

T56 Stephen Behr (4) 71 74 76 221

T73 Austin Langdale (5) 72 77 77 226

T10 Purdue 288 292 290 870
T25 Austin Eoff (1) 71 74 71 216

T30 Enzo Perez (5) 72 73 72 217

T47 Ben-Marvin Egel (4) 71 73 75 219

T53 Stuart Macdonald (2) 75 73 72 220

T61 Brian Carlson (3) 74 73 76 223

T10 Charlotte 289 292 289 870
T19 Seth Gandy (2) 69 74 72 215

T30 Victor Wiggins (3) 72 71 74 217

T40 Riley Davenport (1) 75 72 71 218

T56 Thomas Rowland (4) 74 75 72 221

72 Raoul Menard (5) 74 75 76 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Georgia State 286 290 297 873
T30 J.J. Grey (1) 70 73 74 217

T30 Davin White (2) 76 69 72 217

T56 Maximilian Herrmann (5) 69 75 77 221

T61 Nathan Mallonee (3) 76 73 74 223

T61 Damon Stephenson (4) 71 75 77 223

13 Yale 290 290 296 876
T30 Joe Willis (2) 71 71 75 217

T40 Will Davenport (1) 71 72 75 218

T61 James Park (4) 74 72 77 223

T66 Jonathan Lai (3) 76 77 71 224

T66 Henry Cassriel (5) 74 75 75 224

14 Chattanooga 296 291 294 881
T30 Liam Johnston (1) 74 73 70 217

T30 Wes Gosselin (2) 76 74 67 217

T61 Ewan Scott (3) 74 71 78 223

T66 Brooks Thomas (5) 72 73 79 224

T77 Kory Webb (4) 76 77 79 232

15 UNCG 288 289 308 885
T19 Roy Dixon (2) 70 73 72 215

T53 Taylor Coalson (1) 71 72 77 220

T66 Josh Stockwell (3) 73 71 80 224

T73 Jake McGlone (4) 74 73 79 226

79 Luke Haithcock (5) 75 77 81 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Zach Healy (Georgia) 69 72 74 215

T30 Rylee Reinertson (Oklahoma) 69 69 79 217

T40 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (Georgia) 70 74 74 218

T40 Alexander Herrmann (Georgia State ) 74 71 73 218

T56 Beau Titsworth (Oklahoma) 72 72 77 221

T66 Wyatt Larkin (Kennesaw State) 70 76 78 224

T80 Bailey Patrick (North Carolina) 81 78 77 236

83 Evan Usry (Mercer ) 83 78 81 242

84 Sam Straka (Georgia) 73 89 85 247
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Reinertson Oklahoma 2.75 -3 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
B. Hossler Texas 2.92 -1 
J. Ren Mercer 2.92 -1 
W. Gosselin Chatt 2.92 -1 
D. Ghim Texas 2.92 -1 
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 2.92 -1 
J. Hardee Alabama 3.00 E 
V. Wiggins Charlotte 3.00 E 
L. McCoy Georgia 3.00 E 
K. Hickok Texas 3.00 E 
N. Reach Georgia 3.00 E 
K. Webb Chatt 3.00 E 
T. Beaucousin Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
W. Davenport Yale 3.00 E 
S. Gandy Charlotte 3.00 E 
J. Willis Yale 3.00 E 
S. Macdonald Purdue 3.00 E 
E. Scott Chatt 3.00 E 
R. Shelton Alabama 3.08 +1 
E. Kountakis Mercer 3.08 +1 
A. Langdale Clemson 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. McCoy Georgia 3.70 -9 
E. Kountakis Mercer 3.80 -6 
C. Jenkins UNC 3.83 -5 
B. Griffin UNC 3.83 -5 
T. Lovelady Alabama 3.87 -4 
A. Vick Kennesaw S 3.90 -3 
H. Do UNC 3.90 -3 
M. Capps Clemson 3.90 -3 
B. Hossler Texas 3.90 -3 
M. Fenasse Liberty 3.93 -2 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
D. White Georgia St 3.93 -2 
G. Hall Texas 3.93 -2 
T. Rule Mercer 3.97 -1 
B. Egel Purdue 3.97 -1 
J. Hardee Alabama 3.97 -1 
A. Herrmann Georgia St 3.97 -1 
J. Willis Yale 3.97 -1 
R. Davenport Charlotte 4.00 E 
H. Chandler Liberty 4.00 E 
S. Behr Clemson 4.00 E 
R. Dixon UNCG 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Rule Mercer 4.33 -8 
S. Smothers Mercer 4.33 -8 
B. Hossler Texas 4.33 -8 
E. Perez Purdue 4.42 -7 
S. Straka Georgia 4.42 -7 
K. Hickok Texas 4.42 -7 
L. Johnston Chatt 4.42 -7 
T. Beaucousin Kennesaw S 4.42 -7 
G. Sigg Georgia 4.50 -6 
W. Davenport Yale 4.50 -6 
Z. Healy Georgia 4.50 -6 
B. Griffin UNC 4.50 -6 
C. Proveaux Clemson 4.50 -6 
F. Nilehn Kennesaw S 4.50 -6 
R. Shelton Alabama 4.58 -5 
S. Setterstrom Alabama 4.58 -5 
A. Vick Kennesaw S 4.58 -5 
B. Dalinka UNC 4.58 -5 
L. McCoy Georgia 4.58 -5 
K. Burton Kennesaw S 4.58 -5 
G. Hall Texas 4.58 -5 
G. Hirschman Oklahoma 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
B. Hossler Texas 3
M. DeMoss Georgia 2
A. Herrmann Georgia St 2
B. Carlson Purdue 1
J. Grey Georgia St 1
W. Davenport Yale 1
T. Coalson UNCG 1
B. Thomas Chatt 1
J. Lopez Rivarola Georgia 1
E. Usry Mercer 1
M. Fenasse Liberty 1
P. Taylor Liberty 1
T. Beaucousin Kennesaw S 1
J. Lai Yale 1
K. Burton Kennesaw S 1
A. Vick Kennesaw S 1
S. Straka Georgia 1
B. Kennerly Clemson 1
T. Rule Mercer 1
C. Saxon Oklahoma 1
R. Shelton Alabama 1
M. Herrmann Georgia St 1

Birdies 
L. McCoy Georgia 17
B. Griffin UNC 17
G. Sigg Georgia 15
C. Proveaux Clemson 15
S. Smothers Mercer 15
A. Vick Kennesaw S 15
T. Rule Mercer 14
S. Straka Georgia 14
L. Johnston Chatt 13
A. Eoff Purdue 13
C. Jenkins UNC 13
B. Hossler Texas 13
Z. Healy Georgia 13
R. Davenport Charlotte 13
M. Capps Clemson 13
B. Egel Purdue 13
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 13
L. Kwon Oklahoma 12
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 12
K. Burton Kennesaw S 12
A. Herrmann Georgia St 12
G. Hall Texas 12

Pars 
V. Wiggins Charlotte 43
R. Dixon UNCG 43
N. Mallonee Georgia St 40
S. Macdonald Purdue 40
E. Kountakis Mercer 40
J. Willis Yale 39
T. Lovelady Alabama 39
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 39
B. Kennerly Clemson 39
R. Reinertson Oklahoma 38
M. Fenasse Liberty 38
K. Hickok Texas 37
D. White Georgia St 37
T. Beaucousin Kennesaw S 37
C. Saxon Oklahoma 37
S. Gandy Charlotte 37
T. Coalson UNCG 36
S. Scheffler Texas 36
G. Hall Texas 36
B. Carlson Purdue 36
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 36
T. Rowland Charlotte 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Linger Longer 72.11 84

2 Linger Longer 72.61 84

3 Linger Longer 74.52 84

 

Total Average Scores
Linger Longer 73.08 252

 

Great Waters Golf Course: Linger Longer
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     11 56 15 1 1 

2 5 507   1 26 48 8 1   

3 4 432     8 52 16 6 2 

4 3 186     9 50 18 7   

5 4 422     10 58 9 5 2 

6 5 522     27 43 12 2   

7 4 466     7 38 36 3   

8 3 223     3 41 37 3   

9 4 392     12 56 10 4 2 

10 4 409     10 52 18 4   

11 4 349   1 31 44 6 1 1 

12 5 559     12 54 17 1   

13 4 434     6 56 19 2 1 

14 3 186     11 58 12 3   

15 4 416     15 52 15 2   

16 4 457       32 35 13 4 

17 3 164     14 55 7 8   

18 5 540   8 37 26 10 1 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 457 +0.88 

8 3 223 +0.48 

7 4 466 +0.42 

3 4 432 +0.32 

4 3 186 +0.27 

13 4 434 +0.24 

10 4 409 +0.19 

5 4 422 +0.18 

9 4 392 +0.14 

17 3 164 +0.11 

1 4 409 +0.11 

14 3 186 +0.08 

12 5 559 +0.08 

15 4 416 +0.05 

6 5 522 -0.13 

2 5 507 -0.21 

11 4 349 -0.26 

18 5 540 -0.42 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 223 +0.36 

16 4 457 +0.29 

10 4 409 +0.18 

4 3 186 +0.18 

11 4 349 +0.15 

5 4 422 +0.13 

14 3 186 +0.12 

13 4 434 +0.11 

17 3 164 +0.07 

1 4 409 +0.04 

9 4 392 +0.01 

7 4 466 +0.01 

12 5 559 -0.12 

15 4 416 -0.12 

3 4 432 -0.20 

6 5 522 -0.25 

18 5 540 -0.27 

2 5 507 -0.57 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 223 +0.60 

7 4 466 +0.35 

16 4 457 +0.23 

13 4 434 +0.19 

17 3 164 +0.13 

5 4 422 +0.12 

1 4 409 +0.10 

10 4 409 +0.07 

4 3 186 +0.02 

9 4 392 -0.01 

15 4 416 -0.02 

3 4 432 -0.04 

6 5 522 -0.06 

14 3 186 -0.08 

12 5 559 -0.10 

11 4 349 -0.19 

18 5 540 -0.30 

2 5 507 -0.39 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 457 +0.88 

8 3 223 +0.48 

7 4 466 +0.42 

3 4 432 +0.32 

4 3 186 +0.27 

13 4 434 +0.24 

10 4 409 +0.19 

5 4 422 +0.18 

9 4 392 +0.14 

17 3 164 +0.11 

1 4 409 +0.11 

14 3 186 +0.08 

12 5 559 +0.08 

15 4 416 +0.05 

6 5 522 -0.13 

2 5 507 -0.21 

11 4 349 -0.26 

18 5 540 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     29 179 40 3 1 

2 5 507   10 100 123 17 2   

3 4 432     47 164 31 8 2 

4 3 186     28 168 45 10 1 

5 4 422     31 171 37 10 3 

6 5 522   4 78 131 30 8 1 

7 4 466     31 137 75 8 1 

8 3 223     9 128 102 12 1 

9 4 392     47 164 28 9 4 

10 4 409     27 168 50 7   

11 4 349   1 66 155 20 7 3 

12 5 559   2 56 153 34 6 1 

13 4 434     28 161 54 8 1 

14 3 186     33 180 35 4   

15 4 416     57 151 39 5   

16 4 457     9 148 71 19 5 

17 3 164     34 173 30 15   

18 5 540   12 105 99 29 4 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6362&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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